YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - CORNHUSKERS

Date
Thu, May 14, 09
Wed, May 20, 09
Mon, May 25, 09
Thu, May 28, 09
Mon, Jun 01, 09
Mon, Jun 08, 09
Mon, Jun 15, 09
Thu, Jun 18, 09
Thu, Jun 25, 09
Thu, Jul 02, 09
Mon, Jul 06, 09
Thu, Jul 09, 09
Mon, Jul 13, 09
Mon, Jul 20, 09

RND

summer 2009 / RINX - GOLDEN

S Home
0 CORNHUSKERS
NY STING

n WOLFPACK

CORNHUSKERS

CORNHUSKERS

n TROOPERS

n CROSSTOWN FLAMES

1 CORNHUSKERS
1 CORNHUSKERS

KNIGHTS

Feb. 08, 2026

S Visitor

5 CORNHUSKERS
AGR STARS
H RATED-R
CORNHUSKERS
2 CORNHUSKERS
o CORNHUSKERS
3 THE HERRING

1 CORNHUSKERS

Time
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm

Location



